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Masonic Hall Uniting Hall 

Monday Monday 

Main Room: 
Miss Bianca 
(Miss Maya) 

 

3:45 

4:15 

5:15 

5:45 

6:15 

6:45 

7:15 

7:45 

8:15 

 

London Private 

B/Star Ballet (9-10yrs) 

Jun Contemporary (9-10yrs) 

Jun Hip Hop (9-10yrs) 

Test 3 Jazz (9-10yrs) 

B/Medal Tap (9-10yrs) 

Olivia & Maddie Private 
Abigail Private 
 
 

Main Room: 
Miss Grace & Maya 

Miss Kim & Miss 

Grace 

 

Miss Kim & Miss 

Tay 

 

3:30 

4:15 

4:45 

5:15 

5:45 

6:30 

7:15 

8:00 

 

 

Ready Set Dance 

Test 2 Ballet (6-8yrs) 

Jazz Magic (6-8yrs) 

Test 1 Tap (6-8yrs) 

Line Dancing (WDM) 

          (45mins each Quad) 

Tuesday Tuesday 

Main Room: 

Miss Bianca 

Miss Kim 

 

Miss Bianca 

 

5:15 

6:00 

6:30 

7:30 

8:00 

8:30 

 

Sen Hip Hop (15+) 

12/14 & Under Troupe 

Elem/Inter Ballet/Pointe (15yrs+) 

Open Contemporary (15yrs+) 

Open Jazz (15yrs+) 

 

 

 

 

Main Room: 
Miss Grace & Siobhan  

Miss Megan & 

Miss Jacinta 
 

 

 
Miss Bianca  

 

4:15

4:45 

5:30 

6:00 

6:30 

7:00 

7:30 

 

 

 

Jun Line Dancing 

Inter Acro 

Beg Acro  

Elem Tap 

10 & U Troupe Technique 

10 & Under Troupe 

 



 

➢ May be subject to change 
 

 

Ballina Guide 
Hall - Swift 
Street 
Miss Tay 

 
 

 

5:30 

6:30 

7.15 

 

Ballina Guide 

LENNOX BEACH 
 

Inter Adults Line Dancing  

Beg Adults Line Dancing 

Back Room: 

 

Miss Kim 

Miss Bianca 

 

 

5:30 

6:00 

7:00 

 

 

 

12/14 & U Troupe Technique 

Dana Private 

 

Wednesday Wednesday 

Main Room: 

Miss Claudia  

(Miss Shaelie) 

 

Miss Kim 

 

 
 

 

3:15 

3:45 

4:30 

5:15 

6:00 

7:00 

7:45 

 

 

Preschool Ballet 

Musical Theatre/Triple Threat 

Inter Contemporary (11-14yrs) 

B/Star Jazz (11-12yrs) 

G/Star Ballet (13-14yrs) 

G/Medal Jazz (13-14yrs) 

 

Main Room: 

Miss Bianca 

 

 

 

5:15 

6:00 

6:30 

7:30 

8:00 

8:30 

 

 

Inter Hip Hop (11-14yrs) 

S/Medal Tap (11-12yrs) 

S/Star Ballet (11-12yrs) 

Taya Private 

G/Medal Tap (13-14yrs) 

 

 

   Back Room: 

Miss Claudia 

 

5:45 

6:30 

 

 

Adults Contemporary/Movement 

 

Thursday Thursday 

Main Room: 
Miss Grace & Maya 

Miss Kim & 

Miss Tay  

 

 

3:45 

4:30 

8:00 

 

 

Ready Set Dance 

Comp Line Dancing – LENNOX 

BEACH 

 

  

 

 

 

 


